Project Id Organization Name

876
931
898
950
920
886
913
912
948
940
867
865
939
917
896
955
936
951
959
941
925
870
956
894
928
864
935
866
891
930
863
892
924
903
962
882
952

Christina-Ina-Anka Lake Association
Crow River Organization of Water
Fox Lake Conservation League, Inc.
Koochiching SWCD/Koochiching County
Lake County Forestry

Minnesota Deer Hunters Association
Minnesota Deer Hunters Association
Minnesota Deer Hunters Association
Minnesota Land Trust

Minnesota Prairie Chicken Society
National Wild Turkey Federation
Pheasants Forever

Pheasants Forever

Pheasants Forever

Rainy Lake Sportfishing Club/Koochiching SWCD

Wildlife Forever

Cedar Creek Ecosystem Science Reserve
Cedar River Watershed District

City of Northfield

Fox Lake Conservation League, Inc.
Friends of Sax-Zim Bog

Goodhue SWCD

Great River Greening

Martin County Conservation Club, Inc.
MDHA Isanti County Chapter

Nobles SWCD

Pelican Group of Lakes Improvement District
Pheasants Forever

Regents of the U of M: Office of SPA
Sibley County

Sibley County

Stearns County SWCD

Ten Mile Lake Association, Inc

The Nature Conservancy

Voyageurs National Park

Wright County Parks

YMCA of the Greater Twin Cities

Conservation Partners Legacy Grant Program

Traditional Grant Cycle, FY2016 Round 1

All Applications

Project Name

Lake Christina Fish Barrier Enhancement

Sucker Creek Trout Stream Restoration

Wessel Addition to Perch WMA

Reedy Flats Habitat Protection

Conifer Oak Restoration

Rush Creek Woods WMA-Daniel Ryan Addition
Pomroy Pastures WMA-Dunkley/Costello Acquisitions
Dry Sand WMA - Tract 4 aquisition

Restoring Prairie Pothole Wetlands & Grasslands #1
Enhanced Rx Fire FY 2016

Pine County Hardwood Enhancement

Dalbo WMA Additions

Ellsborough and Eden WMA Additions

Edwards WPA Restoration

Rat Root River Habitat Enhancement

Orwell WMA Phase 3

CCESR Bison Grazing Restoration

Dobbins Creek Habitat Restoration and Enhancement
Spring Creek Park Prairie Restoration

Reed

Kinglet Woods - NE Tract of Yellow-bellied Bog
Covered Bridge Park Riparian Restoration
Allemansratt Phase Ill

King Acquisition

Hoffman Lake

Rall Wildlife Area

Fish Lake Dam Rock Arch Rapids
Rosenau-Lambrecht WMA Addition

WCROC Native Prairie Habitat Restoration

High Island Lake Floating Island

Clear Lake Dam Replacement

Mississippi River Park Streambank Restoration
Flower Pot Bay Land Acquistion

Manitou Tract

Rainy Lake Wetland Restoration

Robert Ney Memorial Park Reserve Forest Thinning
Burnside Lake Shoreline and Forest Protection

Habitat
FGW
FGW
Prairie
Forest
Forest
Forest
FGW
FGW
Prairie
Prairie
Forest
FGW
FGW
FGW
FGW
Prairie
Prairie
FGW
Prairie
Prairie
Wetland
FGW
Forest
Prairie
FGW
FGW
FGW
FGW
Prairie
FGW
FGW
FGW
FGW
Forest
Wetland
Forest
FGW

Activity
Enhancement
Restoration
Acquisition
Acquisition
Restoration
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Restoration
Enhancement
Enhancement
Acquisition
Acquisition
Restoration
Enhancement
Enhancement
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Acquisition
Acquisition
Enhancement
Enhancement
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Restoration
Acquisition
Restoration
Enhancement
Restoration
Restoration
Acquisition
Acquisition
Restoration
Enhancement
Acquisition

Total Request

Acres
3949
10
48
34
300
94
55
42
466
15000
500
225
72
154
112
400
457
11
16
40
80
3
72
71
116
56
1
10
17
1634
1
1
18
240
15
78
7

Grant Request

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
s

235,170
180,848
400,000
95,000
168,100
386,500
119,200
113,000
194,847
260,000
101,750
400,000
384,000
88,247
350,000
53,750
398,255
169,316
85,955
400,000
54,130
94,362
100,696
400,000
323,500
324,426
399,000
96,150
160,200
47,000
183,478
164,461
400,000
324,500
104,500
33,500
355,000
8,148,841

MNDNR

Score Funded Grant Award

68%
60%
79%
56%
68%
68%
79%
81%
72%
85%
73%
78%
78%
73%
76%
66%
38%
57%
29%
61%
73%
62%
58%
62%
80%
23%
52%
77%
42%
32%
30%
37%
66%
61%
36%
53%
32%

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

235,170
180,848
400,000

95,000
168,100
386,500
119,200
113,000
120,000
200,000
101,750
400,000
384,000

88,247
219,000

53,750

Total Funded $ 3,264,565



